● Heavy-duty cast aluminum housing and removable door 3G vibration rated to ensure strength of construction
and longevity in application.
● Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants.
Construction
●  Available in IES Type II, III, IV, distributions.
● Offered in Standard  4000K and 5000K (+/- 275K) CCT and minimum 70 CRI.
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 6,250 to 20,000 Lumens replaces up to 400W Metal Halide.
●

Type 4 Type 3 Type 2
ROADWAY (RL01)ROADWAY (RL01)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-RL01-45-LV-XXK-Y-Y-Y-Y-Y
Fixture Type
RL01 45    45W
70    70W
100  100W
110  110W
150  150W
Wattage
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
Voltage
30K   3000K
35K   3500K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
SG   Silver Gray
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3     347V Photocell
P4     480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
T2   TYPE Ⅱ Photometry
T3   TYPE Ⅲ Photometry
T3   TYPE Ⅳ Photometry
Photometry
M   With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Motion Sensor (Option)
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
PERFORMANCE DATA
Note: When the voltage is 120-277V, the light is 100W, and the voltage is 110W at 347/480V.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE DIST.TYPE CRI
LUMENS
(3000K)
LPW
(3000K)
LUMENS
(3500K)
LPW
(3500K)
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
45W 120-277V/347-480V 3 70 6100lm 136 lm/W 6200lm 138 lm/W 6300lm 140 lm/W 6350lm 141 lm/W
70W 120-277V/347-480V 3 70 9200lm 131 lm/W 9200lm 131 lm/W 9300lm 133 lm/W 9400lm 134 lm/W
100W 120-277V 3 70 13000lm 130 lm/W 13200lm 132 lm/W 13600lm 136 lm/W 13800lm 138 lm/W
110W 347/480V 3 70 14000lm 127 lm/W 14200lm 129 lm/W 14500lm 132 lm/W 14700lm 134 lm/W
150W 120-277V/347-480V 3 70 19500lm 130 lm/W 19600lm 131 lm/W 19800lm 132 lm/W 20000lm 133 lm/W
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT